
1组

队伍ID 队伍名称 参赛项目 机构名称 队员1 队员2 队员3 队员4 比赛场次 胜 负 平 积分 小组排名
PCJ060 best18 Puck Collect-Junior BS000261 Leju Wang 5 3 0 2 11 1
PCJ029 goals Puck Collect-Junior BS000087 Haocheng Liang Jiacheng Luo Weichu Deng Zikai Lin 5 3 1 1 10 2
PCJ010 Blue Wings 16 Puck Collect-Junior BB000015 Mingqian Li Yiming Ma Tianze Cui Linrui Shen 5 2 1 2 8 3
PCJ030 Dongguan Team5 Puck Collect-Junior BB000058 Xiuyi Jin Taoyu Chen 5 2 2 1 7 4
PCJ017 LZLQTeam3 Puck Collect-Junior BB000143 Hang Liu Xuanhui Zhao Zhuoer Gao Ziyue Wang 5 1 2 2 5 5
PCJ040 LEGO Thunder 5 Puck Collect-Junior BB000223 Sicheng Yu Zhengyue Lu Boran Wang 5 0 5 0 0 6

2组
PCJ007 Camford Royal A Puck Collect-Junior BS000065 Yunxiang Zhang Zhenhuan Zhang Lianshuo Jiu Keying Dang 5 5 0 0 15 1
PCJ059 best16 Puck Collect-Junior BS000261 Zihao Wang 5 3 1 1 10 2
PCJ036 Dongguan Team6 Puck Collect-Junior BB000058 Mingyuan Fang An Haw Ting Yicheng Zou 5 2 2 1 7 3
PCJ033 LZLQTeam6 Puck Collect-Junior BB000143 Yuebo Li Yucheng Dou 5 1 3 1 4 4
PCJ011 Blue Wings 17 Puck Collect-Junior BB000015 Ruiyan Wang Shaohan Li Xingkai Wang 5 1 4 0 3 5
PCJ041 LEGO Thunder 6 Puck Collect-Junior BB000223 Yuezhang Wang Yuanhe Wang Yibo Gu Shengming Gao 5 0 2 3 3 6

3组

PCJ058 best14 Puck Collect-Junior BS000261 Tianyu Lu 5 3 0 2 11 1
PCJ005 Camford Royal C Puck Collect-Junior BS000065 Zhicheng Pan Shun Chen Enjing Zhang 5 3 1 1 10 2
PCJ035 Blue Wings20 Puck Collect-Junior BB000015 Daiyi Han Jiafang Bian 5 3 1 1 10 3
PCJ022 gerunyizhuang A dui Puck Collect-Junior BB000156 Hengqi Zhang Zhouhe Liu 5 3 2 0 9 4
PCJ008 Joker Puck Collect-Junior BB000126 Tianlin Fu Zhaoyuan Li Qianen Wang Mingyuan Ma 4 0 4 0 0 5
PCJ042 Dongguan Team9 Puck Collect-Junior BB000058 An Haw Ting Zihao Xiang 4 0 4 0 0 6

4组
PCJ004 Camford Royal B Puck Collect-Junior BS000065 Yunrui Zhu Zhenjiu Lv Jiateng Han Anzhou Wang 4 2 0 2 8 1
PCJ018 gerungongzhufen C dui Puck Collect-Junior BB000155 Yao Si Jun Lin Xu Chu Yue Shi 4 2 0 2 8 2
PCJ044 Dongguan Team10 Puck Collect-Junior BB000058 Lihan Zou Junyi Cai Cheng Xiong 4 1 1 2 5 3
PCJ024 ICREATE27 Puck Collect-Junior BB000089 Jingchao Wang Haolin Wu 4 0 2 2 2 4
PCJ057 best12 Puck Collect-Junior BS000261 Zhengjie Wei 4 0 2 2 2 5

5组
PCJ006 Camford Royal D Puck Collect-Junior BS000065 Jiaxin Han Zhihua Jiu 4 3 1 0 9 1
PCJ012 YuTiur_Dolphins Puck Collect-Junior BB000028 Yiming Zhong Can Ouyang 4 2 1 1 7 2
PCJ056 best10 Puck Collect-Junior BS000261 Yichuan Du 4 2 1 1 7 3
PCJ019 gerungongzhufen D dui Puck Collect-Junior BB000155 Yijia Bai Zhehan Xu 4 0 1 3 3 4
PCJ025 ICREATE44 Puck Collect-Junior BB000089 Shuobin Wang Yilin Zhang 4 0 3 1 1 5

6组
PCJ013 YuTiur_Packers Puck Collect-Junior BB000028 Mingchen Zhu Rui Liu Pengyang Chen 4 3 0 1 10 1
PCJ055 best08 Puck Collect-Junior BS000261 Jiahao Zhang 4 1 1 2 5 2
PCJ020 gerungongzhufen E  dui Puck Collect-Junior BB000155 Zixuan Wang Shaoqian Liang 4 1 2 1 4 3
PCJ034 Camford Royal E Puck Collect-Junior BS000065 Zhengyi Yang Zien Zhou 4 1 2 1 4 4
PCJ026 ICREATE46 Puck Collect-Junior BB000089 Yifei Nie Tianming Wang 4 0 1 3 3 5

7组

PCJ038 LEGO Thunder 3 Puck Collect-Junior BB000223 Yiwen Wang Kaize Guan Zihao Ma 4 3 0 1 10 1
PCJ027 ICREATE62 Puck Collect-Junior BB000089 Yanxiang Sang Yanyu Sang 4 3 1 0 9 2
PCJ021 gerungongzhufen F dui Puck Collect-Junior BB000155 Shouqian Sun Haiyang Zhang 4 1 1 2 5 3
PCJ061 best20 Puck Collect-Junior BS000261 Zuming Ni 4 1 2 1 4 4
PCJ014 YuTiur_Raiders Puck Collect-Junior BB000028 Haoxuan Wang Zhihao Yang Haihan Guo 4 0 4 0 0 5

8组
PCJ009 Blue Wings 15 Puck Collect-Junior BB000015 Yuanyou Jiao Tianyi Ma Jiajin Liu 4 2 0 2 8 1
PCJ023 Flying eagle Puck Collect-Junior BS000087 Yongye Chen Haoyang Liu Yanyang Zhu Shaoyin Luo 4 2 1 1 7 2
PCJ039 LEGO Thunder 4 Puck Collect-Junior BB000223 Zhenlong Zhong Ningyuan Gong Chengda Shang 4 2 1 1 7 3
PCJ015 LZLQTeam2 Puck Collect-Junior BB000143 Zheming Miao Xuantong Zhou Fulin Yang Hongxiaohan Zu 4 0 2 2 2 4
PCJ028 ICREATE63 Puck Collect-Junior BB000089 Pengqi Wang Yuanhao Cheng 4 0 2 2 2 5

队伍ID 队伍名称 参赛项目 机构名称 队员1 队员2 队员3 队员4 1轮 2轮 3轮 4轮 N强排名
PCJ060 best18	 Puck Collect-Junior	BS000261	Leju Wang	 PCJ060 : PCJ007 5:0 PCJ060 : PCJ018 - : - PCJ060 : PCJ013 3:1 PCJ060 : PCJ029 4:5 PCJ029
PCJ007 Camford Royal A	 Puck Collect-Junior	BS000065	Yunxiang Zhang	Zhenhuan Zhang	Lianshuo Jiu	 Keying Dang	 PCJ060
PCJ058 best14	 Puck Collect-Junior	BS000261	Tianyu Lu	 PCJ058 : PCJ018 - : - PCJ013
PCJ018 gerungongzhufen C dui	 Puck Collect-Junior	BB000155 Yao Si	 Jun Lin Xu	 Chu Yue Shi 	 PCJ039
PCJ006 Camford Royal D	 Puck Collect-Junior	BS000065	Jiaxin Han	 Zhihua Jiu	 PCJ006 : PCJ013 0:1 PCJ013 : PCJ009 4:0 PCJ018
PCJ013 YuTiur_Packers	 Puck Collect-Junior	BB000028	Mingchen Zhu	 Rui Liu	 Pengyang Chen	 PCJ009
PCJ038 LEGO Thunder 3	 Puck Collect-Junior	BB000223	Yiwen Wang	 Kaize Guan	 Zihao Ma	 PCJ038 : PCJ009 0:7 PCJ004
PCJ009 Blue Wings 15	 Puck Collect-Junior	BB000015	Yuanyou Jiao	 Tianyi Ma	 Jiajin Liu	 PCJ055
PCJ029 goals	 Puck Collect-Junior	BS000087	Haocheng Liang	Jiacheng Luo	 Weichu Deng	 Zikai Lin	 PCJ029 : PCJ059 5:0 PCJ029 : PCJ004 7:0 PCJ029 : PCJ039 4:0 PCJ013 : PCJ039 4:0 PCJ007
PCJ059 best16	 Puck Collect-Junior	BS000261	Zihao Wang	 PCJ058
PCJ005 Camford Royal C	 Puck Collect-Junior	BS000065	Zhicheng Pan	 Shun Chen	 Enjing Zhang	 PCJ005 : PCJ004 3:4 PCJ006
PCJ004 Camford Royal B	 Puck Collect-Junior	BS000065	Yunrui Zhu	 Zhenjiu Lv	 Jiateng Han	 Anzhou Wang	 PCJ038
PCJ012 YuTiur_Dolphins	 Puck Collect-Junior	BB000028	Yiming Zhong	 Can Ouyang	 PCJ012 : PCJ055 0:5 PCJ055 : PCJ039 0:1 PCJ059
PCJ055 best08	 Puck Collect-Junior	BS000261	Jiahao Zhang	 PCJ005
PCJ027 ICREATE62	 Puck Collect-Junior	BB000089	Yanxiang Sang	 Yanyu Sang	 PCJ027 : PCJ039 0:1 PCJ012
PCJ039 LEGO Thunder 4	 Puck Collect-Junior	BB000223	Zhenlong Zhong	Ningyuan Gong	 Chengda Shang	 PCJ027
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